

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 14-00242-00-FP
 Estimate: 1,923,042.75

Date: 3-May-17
 Time: 9:00am
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder:	Civil Constructors, Inc	Curran Contracting Company	Martin & Company Excavating
Address of Bidder:	2283 Route 20 East Freeport, IL 61032	286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014	2456 E. Pleasant Grove Road Oregon, IL 61061

Proposal Guarantee: Bid Bond
 Terms: _____
 Approved Engineer's Estimate: _____
 Attended By: _____

Proposal Guarantee:	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
Terms:			
Approved Engineer's Estimate:			

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price		Total		Unit Price		Total		Unit Price		Total	
						\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$
	Pavement Removal		CY	335	50.0000	\$	16,750.00	18.00000	\$	6,030.00	54.0000	\$	18,090.00	7.0000	\$	2,345.00
	HMA Surface Removal - 4"-5"		SY	64266	3.7500	\$	240,997.50	3.00000	\$	192,798.00	4.7000	\$	302,050.20	5.0100	\$	321,972.66
	HMA Surface Removal - 3"-4"		SY	32133	1.7500	\$	56,232.75	1.75000	\$	56,232.75	2.2000	\$	70,692.60	3.9500	\$	126,925.35
	Pavement Cracking and Sealing		SY	32133	2.5000	\$	80,332.50	0.60000	\$	19,279.80	1.0000	\$	32,133.00	1.2600	\$	40,487.58
	Aggregate Base Repair		Ton	1000	12.5000	\$	12,500.00	18.00000	\$	18,000.00	16.0000	\$	16,000.00	14.4500	\$	14,450.00
	Removal & Disposal of Unsuit Material		CY	1600	40.0000	\$	64,000.00	10.00000	\$	16,000.00	25.0000	\$	40,000.00	15.5500	\$	24,880.00
	Subbase Granular Material, Type B		Ton	3500	30.0000	\$	105,000.00	18.00000	\$	63,000.00	15.0000	\$	52,500.00	14.4500	\$	50,575.00
	Aggregate Base Course, Type B		SY	638	15.0000	\$	9,570.00	14.00000	\$	8,932.00	16.0000	\$	10,208.00	6.5100	\$	4,153.38
	Aggregate Surface Course, Type B		Ton	31112	20.0000	\$	622,240.00	15.00000	\$	466,680.00	15.0000	\$	466,680.00	14.1000	\$	438,679.20
	Pipe Underdrains, Type 3		FT	52636	2.5000	\$	131,590.00	2.35000	\$	123,694.60	2.5000	\$	131,590.00	2.9900	\$	157,381.64
	Pipe Underdrains, (Special) 4"		FT	400	10.0000	\$	4,000.00	48.70000	\$	19,480.00	60.0000	\$	24,000.00	55.0000	\$	22,000.00
	Preparation of Base		SY	64920	1.0000	\$	64,920.00	0.61000	\$	39,601.20	0.6000	\$	38,952.00	0.3500	\$	22,722.00
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)		Ton	69	900.0000	\$	62,100.00	700.00000	\$	48,300.00	730.0000	\$	50,370.00	828.0000	\$	57,132.00
	Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)		Ton	331	650.0000	\$	215,150.00	415.00000	\$	137,365.00	453.0000	\$	149,943.00	480.0000	\$	158,880.00
	Aggregate (Seal Coat)		Ton	2532	30.0000	\$	75,960.00	22.00000	\$	55,704.00	22.0000	\$	55,704.00	37.5000	\$	94,950.00
	HMA Surface Removal - Butt Joint		SY	184	22.5000	\$	4,140.00	25.00000	\$	4,600.00	45.0000	\$	8,280.00	7.4000	\$	1,361.60
	Incidental HMA Surfacing		Ton	111	125.0000	\$	13,875.00	120.00000	\$	13,320.00	180.0000	\$	19,980.00	111.0000	\$	12,321.00
	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)		Pound	330	10.0000	\$	3,300.00	2.00000	\$	660.00	0.0100	\$	3.30	1.2500	\$	412.50
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 8"		FT	20	15.0000	\$	300.00	48.00000	\$	960.00	46.5000	\$	930.00	12.0000	\$	240.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12"		FT	20	21.0000	\$	420.00	51.00000	\$	1,020.00	47.5000	\$	950.00	20.0000	\$	400.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"		FT	20	27.0000	\$	540.00	54.00000	\$	1,080.00	51.0000	\$	1,020.00	22.0000	\$	440.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18"		FT	100	35.0000	\$	3,500.00	100.00000	\$	10,000.00	95.0000	\$	9,500.00	44.0000	\$	4,400.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 18"		FT	342	40.0000	\$	13,680.00	120.00000	\$	41,040.00	113.0000	\$	38,646.00	46.0000	\$	15,732.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 24"		FT	45	55.0000	\$	2,475.00	130.00000	\$	5,850.00	145.0000	\$	6,525.00	50.5000	\$	2,272.50
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 30"		FT	96	65.0000	\$	6,240.00	130.00000	\$	12,480.00	277.0000	\$	26,592.00	58.0000	\$	5,568.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 30"		FT	129	70.0000	\$	9,030.00	135.00000	\$	17,415.00	163.0000	\$	21,027.00	60.0000	\$	7,740.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 60"		FT	90	225.0000	\$	20,250.00	210.00000	\$	18,900.00	345.0000	\$	31,050.00	103.0000	\$	9,270.00
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 60"		FT	90	260.0000	\$	23,400.00	220.00000	\$	19,800.00	362.0000	\$	32,580.00	121.0000	\$	10,890.00
	Stone Riprap, RR3		SY	865	70.0000	\$	60,550.00	22.00000	\$	19,030.00	26.0000	\$	22,490.00	12.1100	\$	10,475.15
						\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-
						\$	-		\$	-		\$	-		\$	-

Total Bid:	As Read:	1,437,252.35	1,678,486.10	1,619,056.56
	As Calculated:	1,437,252.35	1,678,486.10	1,619,056.56